Point Walter - January 15, 2012
Director: David Roberts

12.4km RUN
V1

Mark Dawson
John Allen
Sandra Stockman
Joe Clark-Murphy
David Baird
Tristan Bell

Don Pattinson
Kim Cook

Bruce Mathieson
Bob Cavin

Karl Stockman
Mike Hale
Graham Thornton
Julie Wilson
Ursula Clark-Murphy
Janet Jiang

6.2km RUN
Bob Lane

Jim Langford
Paul Odam

Rod Hamilton
Jim Klinge
John Collier
Paul Burke
Mark Hewitt
Bruce Wilson
Raymond Gimi
Karen March
John Mack
Tom Tralau
Chris Pattinson
Dante Giacomin
Margaret Saunders
Gillian Young
Rob Badenoch
Maurice Creagh
Peter March
Vic Waters
Graeme Dahl
Ross Keane
Charlie Chan
Jennifer Williams
John Bell

Bob Schickert
Frank Gardiner
Carol Bowman
Maree Brown
Lorraine Lopes
Peggy Macliver
Nick Miletic
Delia Baldock

M50
M50
w45
M65
M65
M45
M55
W35
M65
M55
M50
M60
M70
W55
W60
w45

M60
M65
M50
M45
M65
M45
M40
M55
M65
M45
W50
M70
M35
W55
M40
W55
W60
M55
M65
M50
M65
M60
M50
M55
W60
M65
M70
M60
W55
w45
W70
W65
M60
w45

51:43
52:30
53:17
55:08
56:36
58:13
60:04
60:48
61:42
63:60
64:29
64:44
67:05
68:52
72:07
80:56
82:07

24:02
24:28
25:06
26:16
26:28
26:37
27:36
27:50
28:06
28:19
28:31
29:06
29:08
29:17
29:34
29:36
30:02
30:04
30:07
30:09
30:13
30:16
30:17
30:21
30:22
30:46
30:49
31:09
31:28
31:40
32:36
32:59
33:06
33:32

Mark Sivyer
Greg Wilson
Lorraine MacLennan
Mike Anderson
Claire Walkley
Sally Floyd
Tanya Burke
Sandra Rourke
V4

V3

Sarah Ladwig
John Byrne

A\

Merv Jones
John Dance
Damien Hanson
John Talbot
Andrea Byrne
Steve Clark
Cecil Walkley
David Carr
John Pellier
Elaine Dance
Jo Richardson
Joan Pellier
Sheila Maslen
Vic Beaumont
Arnold Jenkins
Mary Heppell

6.2km WALK
Val Millard

Ray Hall

Lynne Schickert
Christine Oldfield
Bob Fergie
Richard Harris
Lorna Lauchlan
Jeff Whittam
Morris Warren
Ray Lawrence
Ann Turner
Dorothy Whittam
Elaine Sillery

M60
M60
w45
M60
w45
w45
w40
W40

W60
M60

M70
M60
M55
M65
W30
M65
M80
M75
M70
W60
W55
W70
W70
M80
M65
W70

W65
M75
W70
W65
M75
M75
W80
M75
M70
M80
W75
W75
W75

33:57
34:04
34:06
34:09
34:11
35:01
35:16
35:40
36:52
37:15
37:15
37:21
37:40
38:19
38:39
39:30
39:48
39:52
40:03
41:53
41:58
46:32
47:13
47:13
48:22
53:18
54:08
54:58
57:08

44:48
47:58
48:18
48:28
51:10
51:56
52:06
52:25
54:33
57.07
59:11
59:12
61:55



